1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
JAVELIN : LED LINEAR RETROFIT
DESCRIPTION
The Javelin Series of retrofit kits provide an energy and cost efficient
alternative to standard fluorescent tubes used in linear and troffer
type fixtures.  These sleek luminaires are designed for easy one-
person installation.  The retrofit kits come in 4’ and 8’ lengths, and
range in power from 20W to 75W.

comments voltage
approved by date
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: XALRS4-0420W35K-BUYW
Model Length Wattage CCT CRI Voltage Dimming W
XALRS4 : Linear
Retrofit Strip
04 - 4’
08 - 8’
20 - 20W
40 - 40W
75 - 75W
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
B - >80 U - 100-277V Y - 0-10V W - White
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352